ISO 9809-1 Seamless Steel Gas Cylinders
Type
Outside
Diameter
(mm)
Water
Capacity

(Without Valve)
(mm)
Weight
(Without
Valve & Cap)
(kg)
Working
Pressure
(Bar)
Design
Wall
Thickness
(mm)
Material
Grades
WGT68-0.30-20 0.3 139 0.58
WGT68-0.35-20 0.35 155 0.64
WGT68-0.36-20 0.36 158 0.65
WGT68-0.38-20 0.38 164 0.67
WGT68-0.40-20 0.4 171 0.7
WGT68-0.45-20 0.45 187 0.76
WGT68-0.50-20 0.5 203 0.82
WGT68-0.60-20 0.6 235 0.94
WGT68-0.70-20 0.7 260 1.03
WGT89-0.8-20 0.8 195 1.46
WGT89-1-20 1 230 1.69
WGT89-1.2-20 1.2 265 1.85
WGT89-1.4-20 1.4 300 2.13
WGT89-2-20 2 410 2.83
WMA89-1-15 1 230 1.72
WMA89-1.2-15 1.2 267 1.95
WMA89-1.4-15 1.4 305 2.2
WMA89-2-15 2 415 2.9
WMA108-1.4-15 1.4 240 2.9
WMA108-1.8-15 1.8 285 3.3
WMA108-2-15 2 310 3.6
WMA108-2.2-15 2.2 336 3.9
WMA108-2.7-15 2.7 400 4.5
WMA108-3-15 3 437 4.9
WMA108-3.2-15 3.2 463 5.2
WMA108-3.4-15 3.4 490 5.4
WMA108-3.6-15 3.6 515 5.7
WMA108-4-15 4 565 6.2
WMA108-4.5-15 4.5 630 6.9
WMA108-5-15 5 592 0.5
WMT108-2-15 2 305 3.4
WMA121-2.8-15 2.8 350 4.9
WMA121-3-15 3 375 5.2
WMA121-3.2-15 3.2 390 5.4
WMA121-3.5-15 3.5 420 5.7
WMA121-4-15 4 470 6.3
WMT121-3.2-15 3.2 387 5
WMT121-4-15 4 477 6.1
121 150 3.5 37Mn

(Without Valve)
(mm)
Weight
(Without
Valve & Cap)
(kg)
Working
Pressure
(Bar)
Design
Wall
Thickness
(mm)
Material
Grades
WMA140-3.4-15 3.4 321 5.8
WMA140-3.6-15 3.6 335 6
WMA140-4-15 4 365 6.4
WMA140-5-15 5 440 7.6
WMA140-6-15 6 515 8.8
WMA140-6.3-15 6.3 545 9.2
WMA140-6.5-15 6.5 557 9.4
WMA140-6.7-15 6.7 567 9.5
WMA140-7-15 7 595 9.9
WMA140-7.5-15 7.5 632 10.5
WMA140-8-15 8 665 11
WMA140-9-15 9 745 12.2
WMA140-10-15 10 830 13.5
WMA140-11-15 11 885 14.3
WMA140-13.4-15 13.4 1070 17.1
WMA140-14-15 14 1115 17.7
WMA152-6-15 6 450 8.5
WMA152-7-15 7 510 9.5
WMA152-7.6-15 7.6 550 10.1
WMA152-8-15 8 585 10.7
WMA152-10-15 10 700 12.6
WMA152-15-15 15 1012 17.7
WMA159-4-15 4 320 6.8
WMA159-4.5-15 4.5 350 7.3
WMA159-7-15 7 495 9.8
WMA159-8-15 8 554 10.8
WMA159-9-15 9 610 11.7
WMA159-10-15 10 665 12.7
WMA159-11-15 11 722 13.7
WMA159-12-15 12 790 14.8
WMA159-12.5-15 12.5 802 15
WMA159-13-15 13 833 15.6
WMA159-13.4-15 13.4 855 16
WMA159-13.5-15 13.5 866 16.1
WMA159-13.7-15 13.7 878 16.3
WMA159-14-15 14 890 16.5
WMA159-15-15 15 945 17.5
WMA159-16-15 16 1000 18.4
152 150 4.4 37Mn
159 150 4.4 37Mn
140 150 4.1 37Mn
140 150 4.1 37Mn

(mm)
Weight
(Without Valve
& Cap)
(kg)
Working
Pressure
(Bar)
Design
Wall
Thickness
(mm)
Material
Grades
WMA180-8-15 8 480 13.8
WMA180-10-15 10 570 16.1
WMA180-12-15 12 660 18.3
WMA180-15-15 15 790 21.6
WMA180-20-15 20 1015 27.2
WMA180-21-15 21 1061 28.3
WMA180-21.6-15 21.6 1087 29
WMA180-22.3-15 22.3 1100 29.4
WMA219-20-15 20 705 27.8
WMA219-21-15 21 735 28.8
WMA219-25-15 25 855 32.8
WMA219-27-15 27 915 34.8
WMA219-36-15 36 1185 43.9
WMA219-38-15 38 1245 45.9
WMA219-40-15 40 1305 47.8
WMA219-45-15 45 1455 52.9
WMA219-46.7-15 46.7 1505 54.6
WMA219-50-15 50 1605 57.9
WMA267-40-15 40 922 43.3
WMA267-50-15 50 1119 51.3
WMA267-60-15 60 1316 59.3
WMA267-68-15 68 1474 65.7
WMA267-70-15 70 1513 67.3
WMA267-80-15 80 1710 75.4
EN 1964-1 Seamless Steel Gas Cylinders
Type
Outside
Diameter